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Men / 7O / All Ages
Session: 04M

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 NSW NSW 225.916 40.600 34.100 37.466 37.550 39.750 36.450

21 5 1 1 1

1026 Joseph D'Souza-Bullman 13.800 12.95013.133 12.500

1024 Jarrod Buick 13.600 11.70013.350

1029 Adam Rusgnach 13.200 12.00012.700 12.25013.150

1027 Rhoan Edwards 12.000

1028 Jonathan Harry 11.450 11.633

1025 Corey Dehn 10.650 12.600 13.250

2 QLD QLD 223.999 40.200 36.100 36.299 36.350 39.600 35.450

32 1 2 2 2

1083 Mitchell Harding 13.450 11.95012.000 11.90013.200

1082 George Hain 13.450 11.700 12.366

1081 Tristan Collins 13.300 13.400

1085 Lachlan Rowan 12.400 11.950 12.10013.000

1080 Christian Behn-Katz 12.000 12.45011.933

1084 Taylor Moss 11.450

3 SA SA 222.649 39.850 35.250 35.599 38.450 38.850 34.650

13 2 3 6 4

1129 Aaron Barbaro 13.400 12.600 12.600

1135 Storme Van Rensburg 13.300 11.300 13.10011.833 13.250

1134 Jordan Schulz 13.150 11.350 11.45013.050

1131 Shane Lewis 12.133 11.75012.550

1130 Daniel Claridge 12.75011.633 11.450

4 VIC VIC 217.932 39.050 34.400 35.532 35.250 38.900 34.800

54 4 4 5 3

1155 Oliver Dilnutt 13.250 11.200 11.366 11.750

1156 Talby Dove 12.900 12.500 12.333 11.65013.000

1161 Connor Pattison 12.900 12.10011.833

1162 Kynan Whitehead 10.700 11.600 11.400

1160 Ryan O'Keefe 11.550 13.000

1158 Alexander Gullan 12.900

5 WA WA 217.215 39.000 34.500 34.565 36.100 38.950 34.100

45 3 5 4 5

1214 Jacob Westley 13.550 10.750 12.300 11.40013.150

1210 Matthew Goodger 12.850 12.350 12.00011.533 11.35013.100

1212 Laine Mulvay 12.600 11.400 11.800 11.350

1207 Max Chapman 11.566

1211 Thomas Miloro 11.466 12.700
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6 TAS TAS 211.416 36.000 33.450 34.166 35.200 39.300 33.300

67 6 6 3 6

1151 Matthew Rose 12.350 10.550 11.500 11.20013.050

1152 Cooper Wilson 12.050 12.10011.200 11.35013.100

1150 Dylan Popowski 11.600 12.050 11.466 10.750

1148 Oliver Lohrey 10.850 10.750

1149 Simon O'Malley 12.350 13.150

7 ACT ACT 196.283 37.250 25.000 33.133 34.800 34.950 31.150

76 7 7 7 7

1003 Jayden Marquardt 12.600 8.050 10.533 11.450

1002 Callum Burden 12.400

1001 Alexander Barras 12.250 11.85011.000 10.85011.750

1004 Mackenzie Murray 8.600 11.400 9.650

1005 James Rainey 8.350 11.750

1006 Joshua Reis 11.55011.600 10.650
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